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ADVANCE TABCO.

SMART FABRICATIOM™

www.advancetabco.com

SUUTHERN

FOOD EQUIPMENT REPS

bi-line—

Conveyor Systems

www.bi-line.net

S
Champion

The Dishwashing Machine Specialists

www.championindustries.com

EARTHSTONE OVENS

www.earthstoneovens.com

www.fwe.com

774

CORPORAT/ON

V4

www.hatcocorp.com/en

IRINOX

The Freshness Company®

www.irinoxprofessional.com/usa

Changing
1 how food is served.

www.lowtempind.com

www.rationalusa.com

robot ¢ coupe’

www.robot-coupe.com

www.utilityrefrigerator.com

www.southernreps.com


https://www.robot-coupe.com/en-usa/
http://www.utilityrefrigerator.com

SUUTHERN

803-781-9196 FOOD EQUIPMENT REPS www.southernreps.com

Outside Sales
Tom Johnson Brian Jurasek Scott Murphy
Mobile: (803) 924-0581 Mobile: (704) 775-6955 Mobile: (919) 522-7346
tom.johnson@southernreps.com brian.jurasek@southernreps.com scott.murphy@southernreps.com
Location: Columbia, SC Location: Mooresville, NC Location: Raleigh, NC
Chris Brandenburg Jason Malugen Chef Andres Priissing CEC
Mobile: (336) 202-4897 Mobile: (843) 246-8682 Mobile: (786) 201-9840
chris@southernreps.com jason.malugen@southernreps.com team@southernreps.com
Location: Greensboro, NC Location: Raleigh, NC Location: Charlotte, NC

Inside Sales

Alysa Frederick Gina Johnson

NC Quote Assistance SC Quote Assistance

Office: (704) 777-9589 Office: (803) 781-9196
alysa.frederick@southernreps.com gina.johnson@southernreps.com

Training & Demo Kitchen

2231 Executive Street - Suite E
Charlotte, NC 28208

JOUTHERN

FOOD EQUIPMENT REPS



mailto:tom.johnson@southernreps.com
mailto:gina.johnson@southernreps.com

